Freedom Air International, inc. 

Memorandum 

TO: Janet, JP Morgan 

FROM: Harry Beller 1,14 14--

DATE: January 27, 2012 

RE: Freedom Air International, Inc. 
Account # 

Please wire Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Two Dollars & 80/100 
($22,822.80) from the above account to 

Bank name: First Bank of Puerto Rico 
St Croix Branch 
St Thomas, USVI 00803 

ABA #: 

Swift #: FDPRPRSJ 

Account name: Bohlke International Airways, Inc. 

Account #: 

Reference; 6000 gallons of fuel